
A gift to the IBA’s CASA Capital Campaign is an opportunity to help shape and elevate the opportunities for 
the Latinx and the larger BIPOC community members in Boston and New England. Your gift also presents a 
unique opportunity to be recognized for your investment in IBA’s mission and creating an equitable future 
for all.

We encourage our investors to take advantage of these opportunities, either through an outright gift or 
through one that is pledged for up to three years. There are many ways to create a naming opportunity, not 
just listed below, we are open to combining spaces and attaching underwriting a program area for a fix 
number of years in additional to a space. Both parties will sign a Gift Naming and Agreement Form to 
capture the recognition and naming details agreed upon by donor and IBA. 

Interested individuals, corporations, families, foundations and other groups are invited to contact Tara 
tara@ibaboston.org  to learn more and to discuss specific interest in 

an opportunity. Please note discussions are ongoing with interested parties, we will make every attempt to 
keep this document updated.

LOCATION

Street Level
Street Level
Street Level
Street Level
Street Level
Lower Level
Street Level
Street Level
Street Level
Street Level

SPACE

Multipurpose Room
   Stage
   Seating Fixed Pullout
   Seating individual Chairs
Atrium/Main Lobby
Gallery Space
Plating Pantry
Elevator
Restroom
Support Room

GIFT AMOUNT

$3,000,00 – Reserved 

$1,000,000
$150,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

LOCATION

Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor
Second Floor

SECOND FLOOR

Gallery/Lobby
Technology Classroom
Arts Classroom

Small MTG Room
Flex OFC
Storage Room

GIFT AMOUNT

$1,000,000
$500,000 
$500,000
$100,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

ALL AVAILABLE SPACES

NAME GIVING OPPORTUNITIES
HONORING THE PAST, BUILDING THE FUTURE

McCabe, Chief Development Officer at

Youth Program Open Office

A CAMPAIGN TO BUILD 
LA CASA AT IBA



LOCATION

Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor
Third Floor

THIRD FLOOR

Outdoor Terrance
Third Floor Lobby
CEO

Conference/Board Room

Human Resource Director
Arts Director/Hoteling Arts Program

MTG Room
Exec. Assist.

Security Server Room
Storage Room

Storage Room
Restroom (3)

GIFT AMOUNT

$1,000,000
$50,000
$100,000
$50,000
$250,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
TBD
TBD

LOCATION

Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor
Fourth Floor

FOURTH FLOOR

Fourth Floor Lobby
Property Manager Director
Property Manager Facilities
Property Assistant Manager (3)

Property Management Conference Room

Programs Client Meeting Room (3)

Restroom (2)
Storage Room

GIFT AMOUNT

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
TBD

LOCATION

Lower Level
Lower Level
Lower Level
Lower Level
Lower Level
Lower Level
Lower Level
Lower Level
Lower Level

LOWER LEVEL

Lower Level Lobby/History Wall
Gym
Practice Room
Janitor Room
Restroom w/Shower
Water Room
Machine Room
Electrical Room
Storage Room

GIFT AMOUNT

$150,000
$100,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Staff Breakroom /  Lunchroom

Chief Operating Officer
Chief Development Officer
Chief Financial Officer

Flex Office

Open Office

Flex Office

Chief Program Officer

Property Management Admin Office

Programs Hoteling Open Office (1)
Program Open Desk Offices (2)

NAME GIVING OPPORTUNITIES


