

NAME GIVING OPPORTUNITIES

HONORING THE PAST, BUILDING THE FUTURE

A gift to the IBA's CASA Capital Campaign is an opportunity to help shape and elevate the opportunities for the Latinx and the larger BIPOC community members in Boston and New England. Your gift also presents a unique opportunity to be recognized for your investment in IBA's mission and creating an equitable future for all.

We encourage our investors to take advantage of these opportunities, either through an outright gift or through one that is pledged for up to three years. There are many ways to create a naming opportunity, not just listed below, we are open to combining spaces and attaching underwriting a program area for a fix number of years in additional to a space. Both parties will sign a Gift Naming and Agreement Form to capture the recognition and naming details agreed upon by donor and IBA.

Interested individuals, corporations, families, foundations and other groups are invited to contact Tara McCabe, Chief Development Officer at tara@ibaboston.org to learn more and to discuss specific interest in an opportunity. Please note discussions are ongoing with interested parties, we will make every attempt to keep this document updated.

ALL AVAILABLE SPACES

SPACE	LOCATION	GIFT AMOUNT
Multipurpose Room	Street Level	\$3,000,00 – Reserved
Stage	Street Level	
Seating Fixed Pullout	Street Level	
Seating individual Chairs	Street Level	
Atrium/Main Lobby	Street Level	\$1,000,000
Gallery Space	Lower Level	\$150,000
Plating Pantry	Street Level	\$50,000
Elevator	Street Level	\$25,000
Restroom	Street Level	\$25,000
Support Room	Street Level	\$25,000

SECOND FLOOR	LOCATION	GIFT AMOUNT
Gallery/Lobby	Second Floor	\$1,000,000
Technology Classroom	Second Floor	\$500,000
Arts Classroom	Second Floor	\$500,000
Youth Program Open Office	Second Floor	\$100,000
Small MTG Room	Second Floor	\$25,000
Flex OFC	Second Floor	\$25,000
Storage Room	Second Floor	\$25,000



NAME GIVING OPPORTUNITIES

THIRD FLOOR	LOCATION	GIFT AMOUNT
Outdoor Terrance	Third Floor	\$1,000,000
Third Floor Lobby	Third Floor	\$50,000
CEO	Third Floor	\$100,000
Staff Breakroom / Lunchroom	Third Floor	\$50,000
Conference/Board Room	Third Floor	\$250,000
Chief Operating Officer	Third Floor	\$25,000
Chief Development Officer	Third Floor	\$25,000
Chief Financial Officer	Third Floor	\$25,000
Human Resource Director	Third Floor	\$25,000
Arts Director/Hoteling Arts Program	Third Floor	\$50,000
Flex Office	Third Floor	\$25,000
MTG Room	Third Floor	\$25,000
Exec. Assist.	Third Floor	\$25,000
Open Office	Third Floor	\$25,000
Security Server Room	Third Floor	\$25,000
Storage Room	Third Floor	\$25,000
Flex Office	Third Floor	\$25,000
Storage Room	Third Floor	TBD
Restroom (3)	Third Floor	TBD
FOURTH FLOOR	LOCATION	GIFT AMOUNT
Faccortle Flagger Labeles .	e del	¢50,000
Fourth Floor Lobby	Fourth Floor	\$50,000
Property Manager Director	Fourth Floor Fourth Floor	\$50,000
·		·
Property Manager Director	Fourth Floor	\$50,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities	Fourth Floor Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3)	Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer	Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room	Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office	Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3)	Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1)	Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2)	Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2)	Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room	Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room LOWER LEVEL	Fourth Floor	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room LOWER LEVEL Lower Level Lobby/History Wall	Fourth Floor LOCATION Lower Level	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD GIFT AMOUNT \$150,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room LOWER LEVEL Lower Level Lobby/History Wall Gym	Fourth Floor LOCATION Lower Level Lower Level	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD GIFT AMOUNT \$150,000 \$100,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room LOWER LEVEL Lower Level Lobby/History Wall Gym Practice Room	Fourth Floor LOCATION Lower Level Lower Level	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD GIFT AMOUNT \$150,000 \$100,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room LOWER LEVEL Lower Level Lobby/History Wall Gym Practice Room Janitor Room	Fourth Floor LOCATION Lower Level Lower Level Lower Level	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD GIFT AMOUNT \$150,000 \$100,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room LOWER LEVEL Lower Level Lobby/History Wall Gym Practice Room Janitor Room Restroom w/Shower	Fourth Floor LOCATION Lower Level Lower Level Lower Level Lower Level	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$100,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD GIFT AMOUNT \$150,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Property Manager Director Property Manager Facilities Property Assistant Manager (3) Chief Program Officer Property Management Conference Room Property Management Admin Office Programs Client Meeting Room (3) Programs Hoteling Open Office (1) Program Open Desk Offices (2) Restroom (2) Storage Room LOWER LEVEL Lower Level Lobby/History Wall Gym Practice Room Janitor Room Restroom w/Shower Water Room	Fourth Floor LOCATION Lower Level Lower Level Lower Level Lower Level Lower Level Lower Level	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 TBD GIFT AMOUNT \$150,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$100,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000